
ASOM KO Qualification
Leuven 17.5.2024

ASOM

Norah CLABAUX
6208HF B.A
Omloop : D:W Heat B
Afstand : 2570m
Tijd : 0:14:53 (5'47"/km)

8/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. María PRIETO DEL CAMPO 0:12:03
2. Danielle DEWICKERE 0:12:34
3. Olena BABYCH 0:12:50

1. 65 00:01:01 117m 8'41"/km
2. 51 00:01:07 00:02:08 36m 31'01"/km
3. 81 00:01:40 00:03:48 144m 11'34"/km
4. 34 00:01:00 00:04:48 88m 11'22"/km
5. 35 00:01:27 00:06:15 154m 9'25"/km
6. 80 00:00:44 00:06:59 116m 6'19"/km
7. 82 00:01:39 00:08:38 126m 13'06"/km
8. 60 00:01:40 00:10:18 210m 7'56"/km
9. 78 00:01:38 00:11:56 238m 6'52"/km

10. 62 00:00:47 00:12:43 46m 17'02"/km
11. 63 00:00:34 00:13:17 72m 7'52"/km
12. 47 00:01:02 00:14:19 81m 12'45"/km
13. 48 00:00:15 00:14:34 39m 6'25"/km
14. 999 00:00:19 00:14:53 108m 2'56"/km
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